One (1) Yeti Cooler with an ARV of Three Hundred Dollars ($330.00) 

Two (2) Coors Light Branded Chairs with accompanying Coors Light merchandise with an ARV of  

Seventy-Five Dollars ($75.00) 

One (1) One Hundred Dollar prepaid Visa Gift Card ($100.00) 

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Seven Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars ($755.00.) 

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 

depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 

Period and listeners participating at any given time.